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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Village Districts '001','002','003','004','005','006','007','008','009','010','011','012','013','014','016','017','015'
Active & Inactive Voters

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Village District (Town)

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

BALDWINSVILLE
   1,122    1,212       69        9       10        0      928      2,604     3,532 31%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lysander        8   0%     172   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     681      658       49        6        6        0      576      1,519     2,095 32%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Van Buren        8   0%     109   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,803    1,870      118       15       16        0    1,504      4,123     5,627 32%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%BALDWINSVILLE       16   0%     281   4%       0   0%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%

CAMILLUS
     309      230       31        6        3        0      233        631       864 35%  26%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus        6   0%      45   5%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     309      230       31        6        3        0      233        631       864 35%  26%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%CAMILLUS        6   0%      45   5%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

EAST SYRACUSE
     689      428       30       20        3        0      612      1,282     1,894 36%  22%   1%   1%   0%   0%  32%Dewitt       14   0%      95   5%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     689      428       30       20        3        0      612      1,282     1,894 36%  22%   1%   1%   0%   0%  32%EAST SYRACUSE       14   0%      95   5%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

ELBRIDGE
     215      307       21        1        1        0      196        584       780 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Elbridge        9   1%      29   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     215      307       21        1        1        0      196        584       780 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%ELBRIDGE        9   1%      29   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

FABIUS
      63      113        5        0        0        0       68        193       261 24%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Fabius        2   0%      10   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      63      113        5        0        0        0       68        193       261 24%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%FABIUS        2   0%      10   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

FAYETTEVILLE
   1,434      943       33        3       11        0      969      2,592     3,561 40%  26%   0%   0%   0%   0%  27%Manlius       10   0%     156   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,434      943       33        3       11        0      969      2,592     3,561 40%  26%   0%   0%   0%   0%  27%FAYETTEVILLE       10   0%     156   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

JORDAN
     245      298       39        1        1        0      220        631       851 28%  35%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%Elbridge        3   0%      40   4%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     245      298       39        1        1        0      220        631       851 28%  35%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%JORDAN        3   0%      40   4%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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LIVERPOOL
     704      464       25        7        6        0      477      1,295     1,772 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Salina        3   0%      86   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     704      464       25        7        6        0      477      1,295     1,772 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%LIVERPOOL        3   0%      86   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

MANLIUS
   1,358      968       71        7        9        0      963      2,584     3,547 38%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Manlius       10   0%     159   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,358      968       71        7        9        0      963      2,584     3,547 38%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS       10   0%     159   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

MARCELLUS
     472      415       19        8        9        0      355        991     1,346 35%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        3   0%      64   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     472      415       19        8        9        0      355        991     1,346 35%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%MARCELLUS        3   0%      64   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

MINOA
     829      743       66       12        8        0      762      1,795     2,557 32%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%Manlius       12   0%     125   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     829      743       66       12        8        0      762      1,795     2,557 32%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%MINOA       12   0%     125   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

NORTH SYRACUSE
     507      416       34        6        3        0      427      1,027     1,454 34%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%Cicero        4   0%      57   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,174      838       83        9        8        0      969      2,294     3,263 35%  25%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%Clay       10   0%     168   5%       0   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,681    1,254      117       15       11        0    1,396      3,321     4,717 35%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%NORTH SYRACUSE       14   0%     225   4%       0   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

SKANEATELES
     804      811       31        3        8        0      564      1,766     2,330 34%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Skaneateles        3   0%     106   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     804      811       31        3        8        0      564      1,766     2,330 34%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%SKANEATELES        3   0%     106   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 1ST WARD
     563      406       27        8        5        0      492      1,095     1,587 35%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%Geddes        7   0%      78   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     563      406       27        8        5        0      492      1,095     1,587 35%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%SOLVAY - 1ST WARD        7   0%      78   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

TULLY
     188      220       20        3        1        0      155        463       618 30%  35%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%Tully        0   0%      31   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     188      220       20        3        1        0      155        463       618 30%  35%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%TULLY        0   0%      31   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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SOLVAY - 2ND WARD
     418      402       26        7        5        0      407        921     1,328 31%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Geddes        5   0%      55   4%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     418      402       26        7        5        0      407        921     1,328 31%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%SOLVAY - 2ND WARD        5   0%      55   4%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 3RD WARD
     419      313       22        3        3        0      378        816     1,194 35%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%Geddes        2   0%      54   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     419      313       22        3        3        0      378        816     1,194 35%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%SOLVAY - 3RD WARD        2   0%      54   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  12,194   10,185      701      119      100        0    9,751 35%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%

County Totals
    25,083    34,834     119   0%   1,639   4%       3   0%      17   0%       6   0%       0   0%
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